CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

CV

(Application Form)

ARMEN GASPARYAN

Certified for:
Second class engineer

Second class engineer / Second engineer

officer
Crewell ID: 240241

Main info

ARMEN GASPARYAN

2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+995558892828 Citizenshio:
+9954222279842 P

Country of residence /

nadejdal170317@gmail.com
: @g City:

WhatsApp +995558892828 Home address:

Tankers
Product tanker

24.01.1985 GEORGIA

Georgia

Batumi

Djavakhishvili Street #7,Apt

Good Closest airport: = BATUMI
02.11.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GEOO4182 28.07.2022 Georgia 28.07.2027
16AA55572 11.05.2017 Mpy3us 11.05.2027
61001052120 11.05.2017 Mpy3us 11.05.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second class engineer


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/240241/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Basic Safety Training

Use of Cruide Oil Washing
System

Use Of Inert Gas System

Basic Training For Oil And
Chemical Tanker

Advanced Training For Oil
Tanker Cargo Operations

Advanced Training For
Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

High Voltage

Personal Survival
Techniques

Fire Prevention And
Firefighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety And
Social Responsibilities

23G04-10-008222

14.10.2023

14.10.2023

Georgia

14.10.2028

14.10.2028

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

20G06-20-006124

SEC02-113376

SEC02-162891

AFT02-127191

FRB02-162898

MFC02-127193

FRB01-076529

BST02-162900

IGC02-097474

IGC0O2-097474

0OCG01-097473

0CG02-127194

0CG02-127194

HVC02-131944

BST02-162900

BST02-162900

BST02-162900

BST02-162900

10.11.2020

10.11.2020

29.08.2019

08.06.2022

16.09.2020

08.06.2022

16.09.2020

30.08.2017

08.06.2022

12.10.2018

12.10.2018

12.10.2018

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

30.11.2020

08.06.2022

30.08.2017

08.06.2022

08.06.2022

Georgia

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA
GEORGIA

GEORGIA

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

10.11.2025

10.11.2025

22.08.2024

06.06.2027

11.09.2025

03.06.2027

28.08.2025

04.08.2022

27.05.2027

09.10.2023

09.10.2023

06.10.2023

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

02.09.2025

27.05.2027

27.05.2027

27.05.2027

27.05.2027



Engine Resource
Management including
leadership and
teamworking skils

ETM02-127195

Shore Based Firefighting

. SBF01-078998
Simulator

SEAFARER
MEDICAL
CERTIFICATE

COVID
Certificare

051631

Marshall Islands Endorsment
Liberia Endorsement
_ M/T CETUS / Sao Crude oil
2nd Engineer . tanker/
Tome & Principe
105369
2nd Enaineer M/T ENFORD / Product tanker
9 MARSHAL ISLAND / 16886
. M/T MAGNUS / Product tanker
2nd Engineer
LIBERIA /74999
3rd En M/T MISCA / C;r”dke °/"
gineer PANAMA anker
149995
3rd Enci M/T LITHUANIA / (“;r“dke °/"
rd Engineer PANAMA anker
105995
M/T RIDGEBURY Crude oil
. JUDITH /MAJURO/
3rd Engineer tanker/
MARSHALL 149865
ISLANDS

M/T RIDGEBURY

16.09.2020

24.10.2017

UVCI:01:PL:1/A65CAE7394A042274924C49D70A12E30E

0769944

1378749

MAN/B&W /
14416

MAN/B&W /
4440

MAN/B&W /
14300

MAN/B&W /
16588

MAN/B&W /
13560

Wartsila /
16440

Georgia 31.07.2025
Georgia 24.10.2022
28.12.2020 = Tpyaus | 28.12.2022
27.11.2021 Poland 27.11.2085
23.02.2021 23.02.2026
24.01.2018 24.01.2023
03.03.2025 - LUMEN SHIP
01.04.2025 MANAGEMENT
27.06.2024 - | ZHEYINHANGZHOU
21.10.2024 No.25
09.11.2023 - MARITAS FLEET
19.03.2024 PVT.LTD
17.02.2023 - SPARTA /ARVE
02.07.2023 SHIPPING INC
28.08.2022 - SPARTA / Siberian
04.11.2022 shipping Itd
26.10.2021 - RIDGEBURY RUBY
30.03.2022 LLC/Uk



4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

4th Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: HAZEL

Maritime education:

Batumi Navigation Teaching
Institute 2007-2008 Batumi
Navigation Teaching
University 2016-2020

Speciality: | MARINE ENGINEERING
Next of kin: | WIFE
Kin name, Surname: A MELANO ZAKARADZE

JUDITH / Crude oil Wartsila /
MAJURO/MARSHALL tanker/ 16440
ISLANDS 149865
M/T RIDGEBURY Crude oil
JUDITH/ tanker / Wartsila /
MAJURO/MARSHALL 16440
149865
ISLANDS
M/T GREENWICH Qil/chemical
B&W /61
PARK/MONROVIA tanker /19998 &W /6150
M/T STANLEY PARK/ Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
LONDON tanker /19994 6150
M/T ARIES SUN / Oil tanker / Mitsui / 11700
MONROVIA,LIBERIA 115567
M/T MED STAR/ Oil tanker / MAN/B&W /
PANAMA 96214 14160
M/T CT DUBLIN / Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
MALTA tanker /16791 6300
Height: 176
Weight: 100

05.03.2021 -
08.07.2021

06.01.2021 -
05.03.2021

17.10.2019 -

13.06.2020

09.12.2018 -
16.06.2019

25.01.2018 -
15.09.2018

04.11.2016 -
06.04.2017

03.09.2015 -
08.04.2016

RIDGEBURY RUBY
LLC/UK

RIDGEBURY RUBY
LLC/UK

ZODIAC /UK

ZODIAC /LONDON

ZODIAC /UK

SUN MARINE FZC/
U.AE

AYDER TANKER
A.SS/TURKEI

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Russian, Georgian, Turkish

languages:
Kin phone: | +995557324332
Kin address: Djavakhishvili Street # 7,Apt
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